
      Welcome to Buffalo State Fall UUP 2021 Events! 
 
 
 
 
 

2021 
 
Labor Day Parade  
Date:  Monday, September 6 
Time: Marchers will assemble at 11 a.m. at the intersection of Dorrance Circle and McKinley Parkway in 
Lackawanna. 
The parade starts at noon; it will proceed down McKinley Parkway to Red Jacket Parkway, ending at 
Cazenovia Park, located outside the Peter Crotty Casino. A picnic will start at 1 p.m. at the park 
Location: City of Lackawanna on Dorrance Circle  
 
Celebrating 150th UUP Welcome BBQ 
Date:  Friday, September 10 
Time:  12:30 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.  (Food and beverage served) 
Location: In Front of Rockwell Hall  
 
Executive Board Meeting  
Date:  Wednesday, September 15 
Time:  Noon – 2:00 p.m.  
Location:  CLEV 418 
 
A Do-it Now Action Plan to Get Your Financial Life Back on Track During The Pandemic (VOYA 
Financial) 
Date:  Thursday, September 16 
Time:  12:15 p.m. - 1:30 p.m.   
Location: Zoom Presentation  
ZOOM ID:      https://voyafa.zoom.us/j/99950753409 
Description: Isn’t it time to re-examine your financial life because of the pandemic? Are you still on track 
for retirement at 62, or is it 65 or older? How much more do you need to save & what changes do you 
need to make? What are you saving for—what’s your vision of retirement? Will your money last as long 
as you do? How do you pass on what you have left to the people you love? Attend this ZOOM workshop 
to find out the answers to these and many other questions and learn to start focusing on what really 
matters most. 
 
 
Select one 
Contingents Meetings 
Date:  Monday, September 20 
Time:  1:00 – 2:00 p.m. 
Location:  CAUD 208 
 
Contingents Meetings 
Date:  Tuesday, September 21 
Time:  5:00 – 6:00 p.m.  
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Location:  TECH 258 
 
Workshop I workshop title TBA  
Date:  Friday, September 24  
Time:  Noon to 1:00 p.m.  
Location:  Bengal Kitchen (Student Union side room), Lunch Provided  
 
Retiree Gathering & Luncheon  
Date:  Friday, October 1  
Time:  Noon – 2:00 p.m. 
Location: Bengal Kitchen (Student Union side room), Lunch Provided 
 
Donuts, Coffee & Tea (UUP Member Connections) 
Date:  Monday, October 4 
Time:  8:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.  (Food and beverage served) 
Chapter Update, 9:00 - 9:15 
Location:  TECH Lobby     
 
Department Reps Meet and Greet 
Date:  Tuesday, October 12  
Time:  4:30 p.m. – 6:00 p.m.  
Location:  CAUD Lobby  
 
Executive Board Meeting  
Date:  Thursday, October 21 
Time:  Noon – 2:00 p.m.  
Location:  CLEV 418 
 
Western New York Negotiations Information Session - Save the date 
Date:  Wednesday, October 27 
Time: TBA 
Location: TBA 
 
Workshop II title TBA 
Date:  Friday, October 22  
Time:  Noon to 1:00 p.m.  
Location:  Bengal Kitchen (Student Union side room), Lunch Provided  
 
Donuts, Coffee & Tea (UUP Member Connections) 
Date:  Wednesday, November 3 
Time:  8:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.  (Food and beverage served) 
Chapter Update, 9:00 - 9:15 a.m. 
Location:  CAUD Lobby   
 
Chapter Meeting 
Date: Tuesday, November 9 
Time:  12:15 p.m. - 1:30 p.m. (Food and beverage served) 
Location:  BULG 216 
 
Planetarium Presentations by Kevin Williams  



Date: Tuesday, November 16 
Time 5:00 p.m. to 5:50 p.m. OR 
          6:00 p.m. to 6:50 pm (Select one)  
Location: SAMC150 
Refreshments Provided 
 
UUP Executive Board Meeting   
Date:  Monday, November 22  
Time:  9:00 a.m. -11:00 a.m.  
Location:  CLEV 418 
 
UUP Retirement Workshop 
With Walter Apple, Statewide UUP Retiree Member Services Coordinator 
Date:  Thursday, December 2 
Time:  12:15 p.m. - 1:30 p.m. (Food and beverage served) 
Or  
Time:  3:00 p.m. – 4:15 p.m. 
Location:  CLEV 418   
 
Donuts, Coffee & Tea (UUP Member Connections) 
Date:  Friday, December 10  
Time:  8:30 a.m. - 10:00 a.m.  (Food and beverage served) 
Chapter Update, 9:00 - 9:15 a.m. 
Location:  SPAR 226 (Bengal Club Room)   
 
Networking Reception 
Date:  Wednesday, December 15 
Time:  4:30 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.  (Food and beverage served)  
Educational presentation:  5:00 - 5:15 p.m. 
Location:  CAUD Lobby   
 
Winter Activities 2022 
 
Skate with Family at the Ice Arena  
Date:  Thursday, January 6 
Time:  4:00 p.m. – 5:30 p.m.  (Food and beverage served) 
Location:  Ice Arena 
 
Workshop III title TBA 
Date:  Friday, January 14  
Time:  Noon to 1:00 p.m.  
Location: TBA - Lunch Provided  

 
 
 
 


